
JOB FAIR 
Great Opportunity To Meet Great Companies 

The companies  you will meet in this fair are interested in hiring international students,  

so please do not miss this good opportunity 

Details 
Date: 2019.09.04(Wed) 
Time: 13:00-15:00 
Venue: APU Plaza Oita(SPARKLE)/ 2F/ Seminar room 
Address:  11-8 Kyoumachi, Beppu 
Applicants: International students who are considering 
getting a job in Oita 
Contents:  Booth session –> Company introduction 
Dree code: Please wear a suit 
Participation fee : For fee 
How to apply : Either Active-Net, SPARKLE Website ,  
Facebook event page or E-mail (info@oibc.jp) 

Company Info 

1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 
5. 
6. 
7. 
8. 

Coming  Soon ! 

 ※The companies information will be  

updated on Facebook event page and  

SPARKLE website 

Sign up NOW! 
Oita International Students Business Center (SPARKLE) (Office Hour: Tue-Sat/ 10:00-20:00) 

〒874-0926 2nd Floor APU Plaza Oita , 11-8 Kyoumachi, Beppu  ☎ 0977-75-8067 

✉ info@oibc.jp  Sponsored by University Consortium Oita/ Co-sponsored by Oita Labor Bureau, 
Oita prefecture 

mailto:info@oibc.jp


Great Opportunity To Meet Great Companies 

Sign up NOW! 

対象： 
大分県内企業への 
就職を検討している 
留学生のみなさんへ 

合同企業説明会 
留学生の採用に関心のある企業が参加します。 

大分県内の企業を知り、就職するきっかけにしてください！ 

詳細 

日にち： 2019.09.04（水） 

時間： 13：00～15：00 
会場： APU Plaza Oita(SPARKLE)/ 2F/ セミナールーム 

住所：  別府市京町11-8 

対象： 大分県内企業への就職を検討している留学生 

内容：  会社説明、採用情報の説明 など 

服装：  スーツ 

参加費 ：  無料 

参加申し込み ：  Active-Net, SPARKLE ホームページ、       
Facebook イベントページ または E-mail (info@oibc.jp) 

より受け付けます！ 

参加企業名 

1. 
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Coming  Soon ! 

 ※企業情報は、随時Facebook イベントページ、

SPAEKLEホームページにて情報更新される予定

です。 

おおいた留学生ビジネスセンター(SPARKLE) (Office Hour: 火曜－土曜/ 10:00-20:00) 

〒874-0926  別府市京町11-8 APU Plaza Oita 2F  ☎ 0977-75-8067 

✉ info@oibc.jp  主催：大学コンソーシアムおおいた/ 共催：大分労働局、大分県 

mailto:info@oibc.jp

